58
CHARLESTON BAR
Central Heating
Model STOCK
listed in black
Height
mm
Width
mm
No. of
sections
Bar
length
mm
Finish
Output
∆T=50K
Watts/Btu
All outputs certified to EN 442
Centre
from wall
Overall
projection
Weight
kg
RRP
(ex VAT)
RRP
(inc 20%)
VAT
       Zehnder Charleston Bar (Cloakroom size - see pages 8/9)
CPV2075-6 742 302 6 368 white 330/1125 59 134 7.2 £250    £300.00
CPV2090-10 892 486 10 412 white 639/2179 59 134 14.39 £371    £445.20
CPV2120-10 1192 486 10 412 white 827/2820 59 134 18.55 £454    £544.80
CPV2150-10 1492 486 10 412 white 1040/3546 59 134 23.2 £509    £610.80
CPV2150-12 1492 578 12 412 white 1248/4256 59 134 27.7 £581    £697.20
CPV2150-14 1492 670 14 596 white 1456/4965 59 134 32.2 £653    £783.60
CPV2150-16 1492 762 16 596 white 1664/5674 59 134 36.8 £725    £870.00
CPV2180-10 1792 486 10 412 white 1240/4228 59 134 27.4 £546    £655.20
CPV2180-12 1792 578 12 412 white 1488/5074 59 134 32.9 £626    £751.20
CPV2180-14 1792 670 14 596 white 1736/5920 59 134 38.3 £705    £846.00
CPV2180-16 1792 762 16 596 white 1984/6765 59 134 43.6 £785    £942.00
       Zehnder Charleston Bar
CPV3150-10 1500 486 10 412 white 1400/4774 78 172 34.0 £619    £742.80
CPV3150-12 1500 578 12 412 white 1680/5729 78 172 40.7 £713    £855.60
CPV3150-14 1500 670 14 596 white 1960/6684 78 172 47.4 £807    £968.40
CPV3150-16 1500 762 16 596 white 2240/7638 78 172 54.0 £902 £1,082.40
CPV3180-10 1660 486 10 412 white 1660/3956 78 172 40.5 £694    £832.80
CPV3180-12 1800 578 12 412 white 1992/6793 78 172 48.5 £803    £963.60
CPV3180-14 1800 670 14 596 white 2324/7925 78 172 55.9 £912 £1,094.40
CPV3180-16 1800 762 16 596 white 2656/9057 78 172 63.8 £1,021 £1,225.20
1 x chrome towel bar included. Projection including towel bar: 134mm
  For full          compliant technical specifications, refer to page 140
  To make an approximate conversion from T=50K to T=60K multiply outputs by 1.2
*1/2” air vent
Width excludes air vent
H = height
L = length
LB = towel rail length
WA = wall clearance
D = distance from wall to
middle of connection
Tube:  \ 25mm
All dimensions in mm
Colour finish: Standard colours from the Zehnder colour chart including matt white finish: white RAL 9016 + 25%. Colour finish and non-stock products delivery: 15 working days.
RF
50
RF
50
RF
50
RF
50
Accessories
Model RRP (ex VAT) RRP (inc 20% VAT)
966018 Charleston chrome towel bar 368mm £133 £159.60
966028 Charleston chrome towel bar 918mm £148 £177.60
The additional chrome bars (above) can be cut down to fit if required
CTR-28 Chrome towel rail. Spans across 6 elements £112 £134.40
CTR-37 Chrome towel rail. Spans across 8 elements £119 £142.80
CTR-46 Chrome towel rail. Spans across 10 elements £123 £147.60
CTR-55 Chrome towel rail. Spans across 12 elements £126 £151.20
CTR-64 Chrome towel rail. Spans across 14 elements £134 £160.80
Contains full length rail and two brackets.